Ni hao
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Hello

C WIE R AR & or
Read the monosyllabic words aloud.

ma ma ma ma Xue xueé xue Xue
ba bé ba ba tigo tido tiGo tido
fei fei féi fei huo hué hud hud
gie gié qié gié mao mao mado mao

S BIEERRIRGE iR &, o012
Read the disyllabic words aloud.

xia yu xiawii tebie di yi yexu
pdo bu huida tico wu yigi kuaile
gita bidodé lfwu jThui likai
Fuxi ditd ditie aihtio jigdao
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Read and Guess: Match the pictures with the words.

A kafei B kele C baléi D pai E jita
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Listen to the recording, write down the initials you hear and read the syllables aloud.
.  ai 2, udi 3 ito 4, i

5. an 6. ud 7. U 8. ido
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Listen to the recording, write down the finals you hear and read the syllables aloud.

1.h

h

f
9.b_

13.0

17.y
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2.h
6.h
10. |
14.9
18.h

3.h
7.n
11. ]
15.p
19.g
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4.m
8. w
12.d
16. h
20.1
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Listen to the recording, add the tone marks you hear and read the syllables aloud.

1. bu
5. mei
9. ge
13. tiao

17. na

b, HERF, & EME S

2. hao
6. you
10. ge

14. mai
18. guo

3. ke
7. ma
11. di
15. hui

19, jioo

Match the pictures with the dialogues,

4. qi
8. jie
12. nu
16. hua
20. er
8y Ni hao!
A {:l; 'u,f"
Ni haol!
B: {f &f!
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Chinese Characters

1. i 5 o 2 DU rP AR O ) S

Trace the corresponding strokes in each pair of characters.

(2 Nin héao!

A: & i)
Ni hao!
B: i 4!

(3) Nin hdo!

A: & 1!
Nimen hdo!

B: fifi] &F!

(4) Duibugi!

A: MAE!
Méi gudanxi!
B: & X&R!
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